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MEZCOPH Summer 2022 Graduate Course Sections (updated 8/17/2022)

Course

Outbreaks and Environmental

Microbiology: Then to Now

Outbreaks and Environmental

Microbiology: Then to Now

Outbreaks and Environmental

Microbiology: Then to Now

Introduction to Maternal and
Child Health Epidemiology

Health Care Marketing

Environmental and
Occupational Health

Sociocultural and Behavioral
Aspects of Public Health

Maternal & Child Health
Programs in the Rural
Southwest

Public Health Research and
Evaluation

Public Health Communications

Start

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

Instructor

Sexton, Jonathan

Sexton, Jonathan

Sexton, Jonathan

Pettygrove, Sydney

Tiggs, Karen

Sexton, Jonathan Dotherow,
Edward  Zhan, Yang
Girard, Christine

Attakai, Agnes
Butler, Sabrina
Sokan, Amanda
Oguegbu, Adaeze

Clichee, Dominic

Room

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Mode

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Live Online

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number

81

15156

11001

13171

13180

13161

12571

14599

13102

13104

Start Date

7/11/2022

7/11/2022

7/11/2022

5/16/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

5/16/2022

6/6/2022

7/5/2022

5/16/2022

End Date

8/10/2022

8/10/2022

8/10/2022

7/1/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022

7/1/2022

7/7/2022

8/19/2022

7/1/2022

Units



